
 
 
 
 

2025-2026 Certified School Bus Inspectors 
Effective: July 1st, 2025 

NUMBER LAST FIRST CITY PHONE ALT. PHONE E-mail 
20600061 Baca Robert Gallup (505) 863-4237 (505) 870-5256 bacar1963@gmail.com 
20600053 Baca Tomas Espanola (505) 692-9720  tombaca73@gmail.com 
20600060 Bekise Theene Kirtland (505) 215-8022 (505) 860-6455 theene.bekise@gmail.com; 

20600079 Castaneda Octavio Santa Fe (505) 690-3532 (505) 9824776 baseballdad11@hotmail.com 
20600046 Cullers Todd Alamogordo (575) 491-2579  tkcullers@gmail.com 

20600071 Garcia Manuel Albuquerque  (505) 659-5750  casahotdog@yahoo.com 

20600013 Gonzales Jon Rio Rancho (505) 710-5644  jongonzalesconsulting@gmail.com 
20600010 Gonzales Mark Rio Rancho (505) 228-5861  lumar99@gmail.com 
20600012 Griego Juan Tijeras (505) 281-1950 (505) 235-7540 juangriego2001@yahoo.com 
20600057 Hicks Danny San Antonio  (575) 838-6300  dannyhicks46@gmail.com;  

20600077 Howie Manuel Las Cruces (575) 639-0891  one2lookfor@comast.net 
20600915 Lara Jeff Las Cruces (575) 644-1526  jefflara@outlook.com 
20600029 Moralez Raymond Las Cruces (575) 649-7412  moralez07@comcast.net 

20600030 Murphy Peter Jamestown (505) 905-5595 (505) 862-1224 petemurf59@gmail.com 

20600049 Nolen James Portales (575) 815-9531  Jrnolen8264@yahoo.com 
20600032 Pacheco Jose Leo Ocate (575) 666-2465 (575) 455-0925 fastandfurious316.lp@gmail.com 

20600050 Pacheco Joseph Albuquerque (505) 592-7166  fastandfurious316.lp@gmail.com 
20600067 Pacheco Martin Santa Rosa (575) 472-3080 (575) 781-0481 pachecopmc@gmail.com 
20600052 Rodriguez Jose Hatch (903) 309-8518  Jmrod0.9jr@gmail.com 
20600078 Sanisya Ernest H. Farmington (505) 436-0449  sanisya_jr@hotmail.com 
20600044 Thomas Michelle Las Cruses (575) 640-5355  businspections@gmail.com 
20600070 Yardman Chris Las Vegas  (505) 617-0826  cyardman@hotmail.com 

20600064 Ybarra Chris Rio Rancho (505) 903-9619  yogi_ybarra@msn.com 
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